
Children’s Retreat Parent Info Sheet 

 

Event Details 

Dates: October 1 – 2, 2022 

Check – in: 9:00 – 10:00 am  

Check – out: 10:00 – 10:30 am 

 

Weather: 

Highs: mid 80’s 

Lows: mid 50’s 

Currently low chance for rain 

 

Packing List: 

Bedding for a twin bed (sheets, covers, pillows, sleeping bag, etc) 

Personal Hygiene products (tooth brush, deodorant, shower gel, shampoo, etc) 

Towel 

Clothes for 2 days of fun! Include a shirt and shorts or pants that can get messy! 

Swimsuit (There is a chance we can use the Zipline this year!) 

A jacket or sweatshirt 

At least 2 pairs of shoes (one must be closed toed) 

Bible 

Pen / notepad (if they like to take notes) 

Bug spray! 

Flashlight! 

Water bottle!  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Children’s Spiritual Life Retreat 2022 

Saturday, October 1st

9:00 - 10:00 
10:30 
12:00 
12:45 
1:00 – 2:30 

Registration 
Opening Worship @ Chapel 
Lunch 
Small Group Time 
Recreation Time #1 

 Group A Group B 

1:00 – 2:00 Lake Sprout Ball 

2:00 – 3:00 Sprout Ball Lake 
 

3:00-3:30 Snack @ athletic field 
3:30-5:30 Recreation time #2 

Snack Shack / Free Time 
 

6:00 
7:00 
7:45 
8:00 
9:00 
10:30 

Dinner 
Worship #2 @ Chapel 
Small Group Time 
Campfire @ Chapel 
Return to Cabins 
Lights Out 

 

Sunday, October 2 nd
 

8:00 
9:00 
9:30 

10:00 
 
 
 

Breakfast 
Group Picture @ Vesper 
Closing Worship @ Chapel 
Depart 

10:00 - 10:30 Quay’s Place Open


	Saturday, October 1st
	Opening Worship @ Chapel
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